
breakfast

bakery

panini & sandwichesEGG PANINI 

     WITH BACON   

SCRAMBLED EGGS 

     WITH BACON     

OATMEAL     

YOGURT, ASSORTED     

FRUIT CUP     

HOME-MADE GRANOLA 

WHOLE FRUIT     

10.00

12.00

10.00

12.00 

8.00

3.50

8.00

10.00

2.00

BAGELS

     TOPPINGS: CREAM CHEESE,
JAM, BUTTER

HOME-MADE PASTRIES          

5.00

5.00

soups & specials
PRONTO SOUP:     

PRONTO SOUP OF THE DAY: 

HOT ENTRÉE OF THE DAY:    

8.00

8.00

14.00

beverages

BIG BEN:      
SMOKED TURKEY, AVOCADO, TOMATO, CABOT
CHEDDAR, BACON, DIJON MAYONNAISE ON
SOURDOUGH

COLOSSEUM:
GRILLED CHICKEN, PESTO MAYONNAISE,
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, ARUGULA, SWISS
CHEESE ON FRENCH BREAD

PORT DU GUARD:
ROAST BEEF, BRIE CHEESE, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, SPINACH, BASIL AIOLI ON
CIABATTA BREAD

GIANT CAUSEWAY: 
HAM, CABOT CHEDDAR, BOURBON BBQ
SAUCE, ARUGULA, TOMATO ON A BRIOCHE
ROLL

HALF- 8.00
FULL- 15.00

HALF- 8.00
FULL- 15.00

HALF- 8.00
FULL- 16.00

FULL - 14.00

CASABLANCA:                    
CURRIED CHICKEN SALAD, WITH ORANGES,
APPLES AND MAYONNAISE ON A BRIOCHE
ROLL 

LAZIO:    
SALAMI, CAPICOLA, MORTADELLA,
PROVOLONE, LETTUCE, TOMATOES AND SPICY
PEPPER RELISH ON CIABATTA BREAD

ROME:                        
GRILLED CHICKEN, ROMAINE, ROASTED
GARLIC DRESSING, CROTONS, AGED
PARMESAN CHEESE IN A WRAP 

CAIRO:    
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, GRILLED
VEGETABLES, ARUGULA, GOAT CHEESE, BASIL
OIL ON FRENCH BREAD

FULL - 12.00

HALF-8.00
FULL-13.00

FULL- 13.00 

HALF-8.00
FULL-12.00

salads
ROMAINE SALAD:     
CROUTONS, AGED PARMESAN CHEESE, 
HARD BOILED EGG WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN 

TUNA SALAD:     
MIXED GREENS, TOMATO, 
BANANA PEPPERS, CUCUMBERS WITH
A SIDE OF PITA BREAD

FIELD GREENS:     
CUCUMBER & TOMATO

DRESSINGS: 
ROASTED GARLIC
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE 
LEMON HERB VINAIGRETTE 

12.00

12.00

12.00

FIJI                  

SAN PELLEGRINO                     

SPINDRIFT SPARKLING WATER                   

VITAMIN WATER                     

NANTUCKET NECTARS                     

ARANCIATA/LIMONATA              

ARIZONA ICED TEA     

SOFT DRINKS (12OZ)              
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

FRESH JUICE          

ICED COFFEE: 
SMALL                
MEDIUM          LARGE 

JIM'S ORGANIC COFFEE:
SMALL                     
LARGE                     

ESPRESSO: 
SINGLE                
DOUBLE                

CAPPUCCINO                      
LATTE                     
AMERICANO              
HOT CHOCOLATE                   

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

4.00
5.00
6.00

4.00
5.00

5.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

cold hot

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU OR
ANYONE IN YOUR PARTY HAS ANY
ALLERGIES. 
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED
FOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.

HOURS: 7AM TO 3PM
MONDAY - FRIDAY 

(617) 234-8080


